2500 —

SD20-NP
2000 — reads mapped
£ 1500
& 1000
& 500
8
g 0
3
g 2500~ DW?7-ToxB
§ 2000~ reads mapped
g
& 1500~
1000~
500
0= BFP-ToxA/C

[ [ b TN T

Transcripts

PR

Osmo_CC-containing ORF

[l 7c1/mariner ORF

.0$mo_cc motif
[JFuli-length element

Figure S5 Transduplication of osmosensory transporter coiled-coil (Osmo-CC) domain in Ptr. The bar represents a full length
element (3.4-kb) of this repeat family present in the reference genome of BFP-ToxAC. The graphs on the top are a result of
mapping of all lllumina sequencing reads from each isolate to the reference and represents the sequence depth at that
position. Arrows and lines below the element representation indicate alignments of transcripts present in various libraries
(arrows - polyA tails, light gray - introns).
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